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Total H
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Last 6 year H / total H
Total i10

Last 6 years i10

Last 6 years i10 / Total
i10

Total Citation

Last 6 years Citation

Last 6 years Citation /
Total Citation

Medical and Health
Sciences *

Biochemistry *

Scores
18
16

0.889
23
20

0.870

1,592
814
0.511

In Harvard
University

(8,724)

#4,349
#4,271

#4,302
#4,182

#5,001
#5,609

#1607
(2,725) *
#11
(39) *

World Scientist and
University Rankings 2024

Harvard University

Elamparithi Jayamani

In United

States

(438,300)

In North
America

(490,667)

Rankings
#144,511 #163,087
#124,286 #140,112
#148,662 #167,965
#130,086 #147,014
#155,838 #174,644
#157,239 #176,052
#22,208 #25,368
(48,568) * (54,521) *

#866 #1,029
(1,841) * (2,123) *

World

(2,045,869)

#510,460
#430,189

#559,308
#476,374

#497,359
#519,756

#75,314
(210,351) *
#3,662
(8,953) *

Date

1 04.07.2024

* Source and Methodology: https://www.adscientificindex.com/scientist/elamparithi-jayamani/1388361
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